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Apellidos
4 TEUNISSEN VAN MANEN
164 SCHEHL
165 FRANCOIS BAUDRY
166 LOUNELA
167 EKROLL
12 CORNILLON
168 JOHANSSON
17 BOUTEN
169 STUBBERUD
170 GARCIA VAZQUEZ
22 FARSTADVOLL
23 FRANCO GALLEGO
171 ENEV
172 GREENSILL
173 RPNNESTAD
174 CASPI
34 VILLAR BLANCO
175 PERUZZO
176 SOUSA
177 PERRIN
178 ROSSEL
179 VAN LEE
180 CORNIGLION
181 FONSECA
182 KING
183 BARD
184 HAMPIAUX
185 ARON
186 LINDNER
187 BINZ
188 FRANZ
46 TURNE
189 KALANQUIN
190 SONDERMEIJER
191 AYRAL
192 GERCHAD
193 GUEUNING
194 PARRADO HORTIGOSA
195 MIR MASCARO
196 GRUITERS
197 TOTH
198 FONT PEREZ
199 POLLACK
200 FELIX
201 BALTUSSEN
241 ADLER
202 LLOP MARTINEZ
203 ROUSSELLE
204 WALKER
58 OLIVEROS
205 CASSERSTEDT
206 AAMAR
207 PETERS
66 MARCO GARCIA
67 ALABERT
68 OLMO MARTINEZ
69 CASTRO
76 MARCANO
79 ABDON BORRAS
83 TOMATIS
91 SANSANO SILVESTRE
96 CUBI
98 TORRENT ALSINA
101 FERRAN VILADIU
107 PORTAS
108 PAREJO LORENZO
109 VALLS ESTANOL
208 LARDENNOIS
209 JULIA
210 MATEO
211 GARRIGA PONT
212 MANRESA CATALA
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Nombre
Rens
Paul
Thibaut
Leo
Sivert
Nathan
Nils
Freek
Sigurd
Alejandro
Martin
Hugo
Victor
Max
Birk Strand
Tomer
Raul
Giulio
Rafael
Tom
Jules
Sverre
Sofian
Jodo
Jonas
Julien
Killian
Victor
Moritz
Yanick
Niklas
Roger
Nicolas
Tim
Maxime
Noha
Florent
Guillermo
Joan
Morris
Noel
Arnau
Sven
Kopp
Lucas
Max
Gerard
Nathan
Emile
Oriol
Casper
Omar
Tygo
Alex
Quim
Hugo
Bryan
Yohan
Xavi
Nino
Vicent
Roc
Jan

Pol
Ferran
Francisco
Oriol
Esteban
Marc
Enzo
Biel
Herve

Ucl ID

10023340204
10060490594
10088467014
10092905974
10020488101
10067324145
10022656049
10023401131
10093841925
10100788438
10110830766
10038813522
10112004567
10094823140
10080859988
10092365101
10059026504
10028963776
10044674039
10070414304
10070597691
10065145382
10065704649
10051938127
10083464642
10034804994
10066023032
10083099375
10085772636
10096054030
10082753714
10061593970
10065704851
10023106794
10066198743
10126111906
10064271574
10037584753
10074903986
10023311508
10093901337
10040753320
10077529858
10062598528
10097280270
10108657562
10052248325
10077097503
10071342773
10110691532
10022621087
10130701925
10065490340
10075385754
10120613117
10077089722
10158558507
10085576515
10139118491
10070726219
10041662894
10110673849
10123435009
10110691835
10110555025
10126409269
10123930618
10080415105
10123799868
10066778824
10124827563
10105278730

Sexo
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Nacién
NED
GER
ESP
SWE
NOR
FRA
SWE
NED
NOR
ESP
NOR
ESP
BUL
GBR
NOR
ISR
ESP
ITA
POR
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
POR
GER
Sul
FRA
ROU
GER
Sul
GER
AND
FRA
NED
FRA
ISR
BEL
ESP
ESP
NED
Sul
ESP
GER
GER
NED
GER
ESP
FRA
FRA
ESP
SWE
ISR
NED
ECU
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP

Categoria
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23

MEN U23 START LIST

Club

KMC NUKEPROOF MTB RACING TEAM

LEXWARE MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM
CANYON XC RACING

UNNO FACTORY RACING

UNNO FACTORY RACING

MASSI

CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
CYCLING TEAM LIMBURG

TANGEN WATT OG OKSYGEN CYKLEKL

MONDRAKER FACTORY RACING
IF FR@Y

BH COLOMA TEAM

SRT

N/A

LILLEHAMMER CK

PEAK RIDERS

CLUB CICLISTA ITURROTZ

KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM
SELECAO NACIONAL PORTUGUESA
VTT FUN CLUB

TEAM BAGNOL SLP CHULLANKA
UCT CYCLING TEAM

TEAM BAGNOL SLP CHULLANKA
SELEGAO NACIONAL PORTUGUESA
SINGER KTM RACING

PEDALE BULLOISE

TEAM BAGNOL SLP CHULLANKA
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
DRESDNER SC 1898 E.V.

BIKE CLUB SOLOTHURN

SV KIRCHZARTEN

ACA

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE

MBC BAR END

TEAM BAGNOL SLP CHULLANKA
SRT

UNNO FACTORY RACING
KAZAJOZ CYCLING TEAM
KAZAJOZ CYCLING TEAM

MTB TWENTSE ROS

RC STEFFISBURG

CLUB OPEN NATURA

RSV ST. GEORGEN

RSV ST. GEORGEN

THE WHOOPERS

RVC REUTE

NOGUERA BIKE TEAM

XC63 VOLCANIC

LESCAR VS

AMUNT TBIKES

CK NATEN

EPIC CYCLING CLUB

MBC BAR END

MASSI CLUB CICLISTA
CROMOLY BIKES

CATBIKE CLUB CICLISTA

CLUB CICLISME UNICA PALAU
USC COLOMIERS

COSTA DE AZHAR CASTELLON CC
CERCLE CYCLISTE MAINSAT EVAUX
COSTA DE AZAHAR CASTELLON
CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
CLUB CICLISME UNICA PALAU
CLUB CICLISME UNICA PALAU
CROMOLY BIKES

CAT BIKE RACING TEAM

BIKING POINT

CALVISSON VTT

CROMOLY BIKES

CALVISSON VTT

LA TORRETA BIKE

SANT GREGORI | EL LLEMANA CLUB

Puntos UCI
1112

976
879
751
743
519
445
443
334
330
307
277
224
201
197
181
157
155
151
122
122
120
112
108
101
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213 ALBOPERTCOT Roger 10123582731 vten ESP Sub23 BIKING POINT

214 MARECHAL Tom 10069909500 Men FRA Sub23 ISL RANDO IBOS

215 ABRIVARD Arthur 10067272514 Men FRA Sub23 VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC

216 PIINENBURG Mart 10157339337 Men NED Sub23 RK CYCLING TEAM

217 JEANDEL Clement 10118356350 Men FRA Sub23 CRITERIUM VAUCLUSE PERNES
218 LAGNEAU Julian 10100097819 Men FRA Sub23 DURTAL VELO SPORT

219 LASCAUX Titouan 10099191675 Men FRA Sub23 DOME RACING PERFORMANCE
220 BRIAND Damien 10158930036 Men FRA Sub23 DOME RACING PERFORMANCE
221 RICHARD Léo 10155861705 Men FRA Sub23 DOME RACING PERFORMANCE
222 THENE Félix 10066530765 Men FRA Sub23 ISLRANDO

223 NATHAN Duhaut 10067713458 Men FRA Sub23 VC MONT-AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS
224 BARRAL Adrien 10068882613 Men FRA Sub23 VELO CLUB MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VI
225 SEE Emilian 10046112164 Men GER Sub23 TGV SCHOTTEN E.V.

226 LANDMAN Tobias 10084619043 Men NED Sub23 MTB HET TWENTSE ROS

227 NEF Dominic 10128088884 Men GER Sub23 ADLER BOTTROP

228 RICHARD Tom 10155861907 Men FRA Sub23 DOME RACING PERFORMANCE
229 IAGHER Albert 10030833654 Men ITA Sub23 ASD BIKE BUSTERS

230 ARMAND Timéo 10112302843 Men FRA Sub23 XC63

231 EBRECHT Max 10063117274 Men GER Sub23 MTB-CLUB MUNCHEN E.V.

232 JAMAIS Adrien 10077764880 Men FRA Sub23 VC MOYENNE DURANCE

233 SIMONS Viktor 10065122144 Men BEL Sub23 RK CYCLING TEAM

234 KRIST Paul 10099610795 Men GER Sub23 VC DARMSTADT 1899

235 BUTIKOFER Yves 10100837746 Men Sul Sub23 VC HAGGLINGEN

236 BYNENS Wout 10065177415 Men BEL Sub23 RK CYCLING TEAM

237 MATHE Marvin 10071153120 Men FRA Sub23 XC 63 VOLCANIC TEAM

238 RAMIREZ GARCIA Jofre 10124883541 Men ESP Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM
239 ORLIAC Pierre 10108299773 Men FRA Sub23 US COLOMIERS

240 MERINO LOZANO Jordi 10148335818 Men ESP Sub23 CLUB PLATJA D’ARO

242 PALAUDELMAS SANCHEZ Alex 10151359487 Men ESP Sub23 BLANDA ESPARTANS CLUB CICLISTA
243 BOSING Niclas 10099321819 Men GER Sub23 MSV ESSEN-STEELE 2011

244 PAOLILLO RODRIGUEZ Massimo 10138271561 Men ITA Sub23 BIKING POINT

245 CRUZ PEREZ Joel 10110692542 Men ESP Sub23 AMUNTCC

246 SETTE Jules 10074039676 Men FRA Sub23 ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME

247 DU MASO Raphaél 10070853430 Men FRA Sub23 COUSERANS CYCLISTE

248 ROS BRICOLLE Ferran 10112766726 Men ESP Sub23 RIPOLLET RACING TEAM



