

MEN U23 START LIST

Dor.	Apellidos	Nombre	UCI ID	Sexo	Nación	Categoría	Club	Puntos UCI
4	TEUNISSEN VAN MANEN	Rens	10023340204	Men	NED	Sub23	KMC NUKEPROOF MTB RACING TEAM	1112
164	SCHEHL	Paul	10060490594	Men	GER	Sub23	LEXWARE MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM	976
165	FRANCOIS BAUDRY	Thibaut	10088467014	Men	ESP	Sub23	CANYON XC RACING	879
166	LOUNELA	Leo	10092905974	Men	SWE	Sub23	UNNO FACTORY RACING	751
167	EKROLL	Sivert	10020488101	Men	NOR	Sub23	UNNO FACTORY RACING	743
12	CORNILLON	Nathan	10067324145	Men	FRA	Sub23	MASSI	519
168	JOHANSSON	Nils	10022656049	Men	SWE	Sub23	CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU	445
17	BOUTEN	Freek	10023401131	Men	NED	Sub23	CYCLING TEAM LIMBURG	443
169	STUBBERUD	Sigurd	10093841925	Men	NOR	Sub23	TANGEN WATT OG OKSYGEN CYKLEKL	334
170	GARCIA VAZQUEZ	Alejandro	10100788438	Men	ESP	Sub23	MONDRAKER FACTORY RACING	330
22	FARSTADVOLL	Martin	10110830766	Men	NOR	Sub23	IF FRØY	307
23	FRANCO GALLEGO	Hugo	10038813522	Men	ESP	Sub23	BH COLOMA TEAM	277
171	ENEV	Victor	10112004567	Men	BUL	Sub23	SRT	224
172	GREENSILL	Max	10094823140	Men	GBR	Sub23	N/A	201
173	RØNNESTAD	Birk Strand	10080859988	Men	NOR	Sub23	LILLEHAMMER CK	197
174	CASPI	Tomer	10092365101	Men	ISR	Sub23	PEAK RIDERS	181
34	VILLAR BLANCO	Raúl	10059026504	Men	ESP	Sub23	CLUB CICLISTA ITURROTZ	157
175	PERUZZO	Giulio	10028963776	Men	ITA	Sub23	KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM	155
176	SOUSA	Rafael	10044674039	Men	POR	Sub23	SELEÇÃO NACIONAL PORTUGUESA	151
177	PERRIN	Tom	10070414304	Men	FRA	Sub23	VTT FUN CLUB	122
178	ROSSEL	Jules	10070597691	Men	FRA	Sub23	TEAM BAGNOL SLP CHULLANKA	122
179	VAN LEE	Sverre	10065145382	Men	BEL	Sub23	UCT CYCLING TEAM	120
180	CORNIGLION	Sofian	10065704649	Men	FRA	Sub23	TEAM BAGNOL SLP CHULLANKA	112
181	FONSECA	João	10051938127	Men	POR	Sub23	SELEÇÃO NACIONAL PORTUGUESA	108
182	KING	Jonas	10083464642	Men	GER	Sub23	SINGER KTM RACING	101
183	BARD	Julien	10034804994	Men	SUI	Sub23	PÉDALE BULLOISE	101
184	HAMPIAUX	Killian	10066023032	Men	FRA	Sub23	TEAM BAGNOL SLP CHULLANKA	88
185	ARON	Victor	10083099375	Men	ROU	Sub23	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	68
186	LINDNER	Moritz	10085772636	Men	GER	Sub23	DRESDNER SC 1898 E.V.	67
187	BINZ	Yanick	10096054030	Men	SUI	Sub23	BIKE CLUB SOLOTHURN	66
188	FRANZ	Niklas	10082753714	Men	GER	Sub23	SV KIRCHZARTEN	60
46	TURNÉ	Roger	10061593970	Men	AND	Sub23	ACA	56
189	KALANQUIN	Nicolas	10065704851	Men	FRA	Sub23	AVC AIX EN PROVENCE	44
190	SONDERMEIJER	Tim	10023106794	Men	NED	Sub23	MBC BAR END	35
191	AYRAL	Maxime	10066198743	Men	FRA	Sub23	TEAM BAGNOL SLP CHULLANKA	34
192	GERCHAD	Noha	10126111906	Men	ISR	Sub23	SRT	34
193	GUEUNING	Florent	10064271574	Men	BEL	Sub23	UNNO FACTORY RACING	29
194	PARRADO HORTIGOSA	Guillermo	10037584753	Men	ESP	Sub23	KAZAJOZ CYCLING TEAM	28
195	MIR MASCARO	Joan	10074903986	Men	ESP	Sub23	KAZAJOZ CYCLING TEAM	26
196	GRUITERS	Morris	10023311508	Men	NED	Sub23	MTB TWENTSE ROS	20
197	TOTH	Noel	10093901337	Men	SUI	Sub23	RC STEFFISBURG	20
198	FONT PEREZ	Arnau	10040753320	Men	ESP	Sub23	CLUB OPEN NATURA	14
199	POLLACK	Sven	10077529858	Men	GER	Sub23	RSV ST. GEORGEN	14
200	FELIX	Kopp	10062598528	Men	GER	Sub23	RSV ST. GEORGEN	13
201	BALTUSSEN	Lucas	10097280270	Men	NED	Sub23	THE WHOOPERS	10
241	ADLER	Max	10108657562	Men	GER	Sub23	RVC REUTE	8
202	LLOP MARTÍNEZ	Gerard	10052248325	Men	ESP	Sub23	NOGUERA BIKE TEAM	6
203	ROUSSELLE	Nathan	10077097503	Men	FRA	Sub23	XC63 VOLCANIC	6
204	WALKER	Emile	10071342773	Men	FRA	Sub23	LESCAR VS	4
58	OLIVEROS	Oriol	10110691532	Men	ESP	Sub23	AMUNT TBIKES	2
205	CASSERSTEDT	Casper	10022621087	Men	SWE	Sub23	CK NATEN	2
206	AAMAR	Omar	10130701925	Men	ISR	Sub23	EPIC CYCLING CLUB	2
207	PETERS	Tygo	10065490340	Men	NED	Sub23	MBC BAR END	1
66	MARCO GARCIA	Àlex	10075385754	Men	ECU	Sub23	MASSI CLUB CICLISTA	
67	ALABERT	Quim	10120613117	Men	ESP	Sub23	CROMOLY BIKES	
68	OLMO MARTINEZ	Hugo	10077089722	Men	ESP	Sub23	CATBIKE CLUB CICLISTA	
69	CASTRO	Bryan	10158558507	Men	ESP	Sub23	CLUB CICLISME UNICA PALAU	
76	MARCANO	Yohan	10085576515	Men	FRA	Sub23	USC COLOMIERS	
79	ABDON BORRAS	Xavi	10139118491	Men	ESP	Sub23	COSTA DE AZHAR CASTELLON CC	
83	TOMATIS	Nino	10070726219	Men	FRA	Sub23	CERCLE CYCLISTE MAINSAT EVAUX	
91	SANSANO SILVESTRE	Vicent	10041662894	Men	ESP	Sub23	COSTA DE AZAHAR CASTELON	
96	CUBI	Roc	10110673849	Men	ESP	Sub23	CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU	
98	TORRENT ALSINA	Jan	10123435009	Men	ESP	Sub23	CLUB CICLISME UNICA PALAU	
101	FERRAN VILADIU	Pol	10110691835	Men	ESP	Sub23	CLUB CICLISME UNICA PALAU	
107	PORTAS	Ferran	10110555025	Men	ESP	Sub23	CROMOLY BIKES	
108	PAREJO LORENZO	Francisco	10126409269	Men	ESP	Sub23	CAT BIKE RACING TEAM	
109	VALLS ESTAÑOL	Oriol	10123930618	Men	ESP	Sub23	BIKING POINT	
208	LARDENNOIS	Esteban	10080415105	Men	FRA	Sub23	CALVISSON VTT	
209	JULIÀ	Marc	10123799868	Men	ESP	Sub23	CROMOLY BIKES	
210	MATEO	Enzo	10066778824	Men	FRA	Sub23	CALVISSON VTT	
211	GARRIGA PONT	Biel	10124827563	Men	ESP	Sub23	LA TORRETA BIKE	
212	MANRESA CATALA	Herve	10105278730	Men	ESP	Sub23	SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMANA CLUB	



2026

213 ALBÓ PERICOT	Roger	10123582731	Men	ESP	Sub23	BIKING POINT
214 MARÉCHAL	Tom	10069909500	Men	FRA	Sub23	ISL RANDO IBOS
215 ABRIVARD	Arthur	10067272514	Men	FRA	Sub23	VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC
216 PIJNENBURG	Mart	10157339337	Men	NED	Sub23	RK CYCLING TEAM
217 JEANDEL	Clement	10118356350	Men	FRA	Sub23	CRITÉRIUM VAUCLUSE PERNES
218 LAGNEAU	Julian	10100097819	Men	FRA	Sub23	DURTAL VÉLO SPORT
219 LASCAUX	Titouan	10099191675	Men	FRA	Sub23	DÔME RACING PERFORMANCE
220 BRIAND	Damien	10158930036	Men	FRA	Sub23	DÔME RACING PERFORMANCE
221 RICHARD	Léo	10155861705	Men	FRA	Sub23	DÔME RACING PERFORMANCE
222 THENE	Félix	10066530765	Men	FRA	Sub23	ISL RANDO
223 NATHAN	Duhaut	10067713458	Men	FRA	Sub23	VC MONT-AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS
224 BARRAL	Adrien	10068882613	Men	FRA	Sub23	VÉLO CLUB MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VI
225 SEE	Emilian	10046112164	Men	GER	Sub23	TGV SCHOTTEN E.V.
226 LANDMAN	Tobias	10084619043	Men	NED	Sub23	MTB HET TWENTSE ROS
227 NEF	Dominic	10128088884	Men	GER	Sub23	ADLER BOTTROP
228 RICHARD	Tom	10155861907	Men	FRA	Sub23	DÔME RACING PERFORMANCE
229 IAGHER	Albert	10030833654	Men	ITA	Sub23	ASD BIKE BUSTERS
230 ARMAND	Timéo	10112302843	Men	FRA	Sub23	XC63
231 EBRECHT	Max	10063117274	Men	GER	Sub23	MTB-CLUB MÜNCHEN E.V.
232 JAMAIS	Adrien	10077764880	Men	FRA	Sub23	VC MOYENNE DURANCE
233 SIMONS	Viktor	10065122144	Men	BEL	Sub23	RK CYCLING TEAM
234 KRIST	Paul	10099610795	Men	GER	Sub23	VC DARMSTADT 1899
235 BÜTIKOFER	Yves	10100837746	Men	SUI	Sub23	VC HÄGGLINGEN
236 BYNENS	Wout	10065177415	Men	BEL	Sub23	RK CYCLING TEAM
237 MATHE	Marvin	10071153120	Men	FRA	Sub23	XC 63 VOLCANIC TEAM
238 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA	Jofre	10124883541	Men	ESP	Sub23	ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM
239 ORLIAC	Pierre	10108299773	Men	FRA	Sub23	US COLOMIERS
240 MERINO LOZANO	Jordi	10148335818	Men	ESP	Sub23	CLUB PLATJA D'ARO
242 PALAUDELMÀS SÁNCHEZ	Àlex	10151359487	Men	ESP	Sub23	BLANDA ESPARTANS CLUB CICLISTA
243 BÖSING	Niclas	10099321819	Men	GER	Sub23	MSV ESSEN-STEELE 2011
244 PAOLILLO RODRIGUEZ	Massimo	10138271561	Men	ITA	Sub23	BIKING POINT
245 CRUZ PÉREZ	Joel	10110692542	Men	ESP	Sub23	AMUNTCC
246 SETTE	Jules	10074039676	Men	FRA	Sub23	ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME
247 DU MASO	Raphaël	10070853430	Men	FRA	Sub23	COUSERANS CYCLISTE
248 ROS BRICOLLÉ	Ferran	10112766726	Men	ESP	Sub23	RIPOLLET RACING TEAM